

Medical Claim (2023-PM-MC-14093) - Submitted

1 message

Claim Notification <actual1@luckycore.com>
To: TOOBAGENETICS@gmail.com

Mon, Oct 30, 2023 at 6:24 PM

Dear Tooba Naveed,

The following claim has been submitted and assigned to Doctor. The summary of the claim is as below:

Claim ID	2023-PM-MC-14093
Requested By	Tooba Naveed
Staff ID of Requester	5044
Claim Type	Medical
Description / Comments	-
Requested On	30 Oct 2023
Initiated Amount	PKR 13,671.00
Status	Assign To Doctor

To see further details please navigate to the Claim application by clicking here



Warm Regards,

HR Information Systems, Corporate HR

Lucky Core Industries Limited

Note: If you are not the intended recipient or believe that you have incorrectly received this email, please reach out to HRIS specialist, Subayyal Waqar at the following email subayyal.waqar@luckycore.com with your query.